

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE (Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Northport Commons
City Project Number 53B1982

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
21" RCP + Compaction	130	LF	46.00	5980.00
Engineering @ 10%				598.00
Total Cost	130		50.60	6578.00
18" RCP + Compaction	54	LF	41.00	2268.00
Engineering @ 10%				226.80
Total Cost	54		46.20	2494.80
15" RCP + Compaction	209	LF	39.00	8151.00
Engineering @ 10%				815.10
Total Cost	209		42.90	8966.10
12" RCP + Compaction	90	LF	26.00	2340.00
Engineering @ 10%				234.00
Total Cost	90		28.60	2574.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				20612.90

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 3/1/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Northport Commons

City Project Number 5381982

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
21" Endwall w/ pipe gate	1	ea	700.00	700.00
Engineering @ 10%				70.00
Total Cost	1		770.00	770.00
3' x 3' SAS	5	ea	1500.00	7500.00
Engineering @ 10%				750.00
Total Cost	5		1650.00	8250.00
14' Inlet	4	ea	1200.00	4800.00
Engineering @ 10%				480.00
Total Cost	4		1320.00	5280.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>14300.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 3/1/05